State Controller's Office

Division of Accounting and Reporting

Bureau of Payments - Local Reimbursements Section
Apportionment Payment Applied to State Mandated Claims
Claimant's Account Summary

As of June 30, 2016

Claimant Name: MONSON SULTANA JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Apportionment Amount:

$

28,225

(A)
Program Name

Standardized Testing and Reporting
Standardized Testing and Reporting
Standardized Testing and Reporting
Standardized Testing and Reporting
Standardized Testing and Reporting

Monson Sultana Joint Union Elementary School District Total

(B)

Program
Number

208
208
208
208
208

(€

Legal Reference

Ch. 828/97
Ch. 828/97
Ch. 828/97
Ch. 828/97
Ch. 828/97

(D)
Fiscal Year

19971998
19981999
20002001
20012002
20022003

v nunununom

(E)
Claim Offset

1,945
3,134
3,803
9,672
5,581

24,135

(F)
Accrued
Interest Offset

402
905
785
1,998

4,090

v Ununnuvn

Apportionment

v nnununum

()

Offset

(E)+(F)
2,347
4,039
4,588
11,670
5,581

28,225
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